March 4 April
Overall Finish List

March 30, 2013
Time 2 Run
SK Run
Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Ryan Henderson Madison MS 673 30 M 1 30-39 17:08.4 5:32/M

2 John Rings Madison MS 652 37 M 2 30-39 18:35.1 6:00/M

3 Walker Carter Canton MS 980 16 M 1 15-19 18:44.1 6:03/M

4 Bryan Lagg Madison MS 965 45 M 1 40-49 19:42.6 6:21/M

5 David Simmonds Madison MS 920 48 M 2 40-49 20:02.3 6:28/M

6 Christopher Adcock Madison MS 651 17 M 2 15-19 20:19.0 6:33/M

7 Josh Cofield Madison MS 950 12 M 1 11-14 20:27.9 6:36/M

8 Mary Francis Taylor Flora MS 422 30 F 1 30-39 20:37.5 6:39/M

9 Brad Barker Madison MS 337 37 M 3 30-39 21:04.3 6:48/M
10 Dillon Stroope Brighton TN 902 19 M 3 15-19 21:09.5 6:49/M
11 Joel Neely Madison MS 986 37 M 4 30-39 21:09.8 6:49/M
12 Keith Nobles Brandon MS 409 29 M 1 20-29 21:14.1 6:51/M
13 Jim Alvis Madison MS 450 53 M 1 50-59 21:20.1 6:53/M
14 Conner Ware Madison MS 487 9 M 1 0-10 21:37.1 6:58/M
15 Cody Swanson Madison MS 836 12 M 2 11-14 21:38.5 6:59/M
16 Brandi Barker Madison MS 336 34 F 2 30-39 21:57.7 7:05/M
17 Jill Murphey Ridgeland MS 653 34 F 3 30-39 21:58.5 7:05/M
18 Drew Miller Madison MS 394 17 M 4 15-19 22:26.2 7:14/M
19 Harrison McKinnis Madison MS 887 14 M 3 11-14 22:27.6 7:15/M
20 John Mackey Mitchell Canton MS 866 13 M 4 11-14 22:30.0 7:15/M
21 Gabe Wilcox Madison MS 616 11 M 5 11-14 22:39.3 7:18/M
22 Elle Muirhead Madison MS 935 11 F 1 11-14 22:39.7 7:18/M
23 Marci Williams Ridgeland MS 960 35 F 4 30-39 22:40.0 7:19/M
24 Nolan Ahlrich Madison MS 851 15 M 5 15-19 22:47.1 7:21/M
25 Wade Taylor Flora MS 423 30 M 5 30-39 22:56.6 7:24/M
26 Chad Crosswhite Brandon MS 627 27 M 2 20-29 23:14.3 7:30/M
27 Melina Engel Canton MS 938 36 F 5 30-39 23:23.7 7:33/M
28 Hollis Purviance Brandon MS 415 38 M 6 30-39 23:37.4 7:37/M
29 Charlotte McClellan 378 47 F 1 40-49 23:41.0 7:38/M
30 Catherine Cobb Madison MS 333 33 F 6 30-39 23:58.0 7:44/M
31 Linden Barefield Meridian MS 439 35 F 7 30-39 24:03.8 7:45/M
32 Cady Lloyd Madison MS 939 12 F 2 11-14 24:05.5 7:46/M
33 Daniel Malone Canton MS 501 34 M 7 30-39 24:09.7 T:47/M
34 Jenny Woodruff Jackson MS 912 39 F 8 30-39 24:18.5 7:50/M
35 Brent Cobb Madison MS 332 36 M 8 30-39 24:50.8 8:01/M
36 Alan Brunson Madison MS 975 58 M 2 50-59 24:51.3 8:01/M
37 Jamie McGee Madison MS 447 14 F 3 11-14 24:51.7 8:01/M
38 Clint Brown Madison MS 828 33 M 9 30-39 24:58.0 8:03/M
39 Bethany Berry Madison MS 436 30 F 9 30-39 25:02.9 8:05/M
40 Luke Grogan Canton MS 613 31 M 10 30-39 25:12.1 8:08/M
41 Tammy Jackson Vicksburg MS 663 43 F 2 40-49 25:17.5 8:09/M
42 Brad Peets Madison MS 945 52 M 3 50-59 25:19.0 8:10/M
43 John David Hanbery Madison MS 373 9 M 2 0-10 25:22.3 8:11/M
44 Jeff Hollingshead Flowood MS 382 49 M 3 40-49 25:35.7 8:15/M
45 Anna Edge Madison MS 881 17 F 1 15-19 25:37.3 8:16/M
46 Andrea Edwards Madison MS 961 30 F 10 30-39 25:38.8 8:16/M
47 Robert Watson Madison MS 405 55 M 4 50-59 25:40.7 8:17/M
48 Carol Vice Madison MS 995 50 F 1 50-59 25:44.1 8:18/M
49 Lindsey DeLoach Jackson MS 983 29 F 1 20-29 25:44.5 8:18/M
50 Felicia Carter Canton MS 903 39 F 11 30-39 25:55.7 8:22/M
51 Paul Pruitt Madison MS 929 53 M 5 50-59 25:57.3 8:22/M
52 Mary Michael Evans Madison MS 985 12 F 4 11-14 26:01.0 8:24/M
53 David Strickland Canton MS 896 47 M 4 40-49 26:03.4 8:24/M
54 Parker Trawick Madison MS 982 14 M 6 11-14 26:19.3 8:29/M
55 Robert Jackson Vicksburg MS 664 53 M 6 50-59 26:20.4 8:30/M
56 Angela Traylor Madison MS 371 34 F 12 30-39 26:21.1 8:30/M
57 Julia Woods Madison MS 387 32 F 13 30-39 26:26.0 8:32/M
58 Jennifer Penton Brandon MS 406 41 F 3 40-49 26:28.8 8:32/M
59 Mary Kathryn Duke Ridgeland MS 385 22 F 2 20-29 26:31.3 8:33/M
60 Grant Gilliam Clinton MS 901 19 M 6 15-19 26:31.8 8:33/M
61 Keith Parker Madison MS 895 45 M 5 40-49 26:32.3 8:34/M
62 Ronnie Falvey Madison MS 924 49 M 6 40-49 26:36.6 8:35/M
63 Brayden Brumfield Madison MS 831 12 M 7 11-14 26:55.3 8:41/M
64 Emily Crosswhite Brandon MS 626 25 F 3 20-29 26:55.5 8:41/M
65 Timothy Bermond Canton MS 412 38 M 11 30-39 26:59.1 8:42/M
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Brooks Taylor
Leslie Hosford
Susan Holden
David Engel

Rob DeLoach
Elizabeth Boone
Kendall Adcock
Jeremy Flint
Andrea Tyre
Katie Sullivan
Jamie Ahlrich
Randa Gordon
Wint McGee
Casee Rhodus
Kenneth Villeret
Olivia Deslatte
Kent Boothe
Carley Ahlrich
Haylie Best
Emily Shows
Ryan Cofield
Dan Papilan
Jennifer Allred
Zack Perkins
Kacie Vineyard
Jennifer Fox
Amy Jones

Amy Palmer

TJ Williams
Lawson Williams
Jack Muirhead
Chip Purviance
Peter Miazza
David Dickson
Collin Hutchinson

Name
Stephanie Peets
Karen Googe
Daniel Lynn
Scarlettlh Hodges
Rylee McGee
Sydney Hodges
Chad Hutchinson
Rachel Wolverton
Joe Collins
Darline Davis
Trey Woods
Sissy Lynn
Shan Hawkins
Stacy Cofield
Connie Walker
Bryce DeLoach
Katie Murphey
Cathy Lewis
Diane Adcock
Eddy Addison
Jenna Walzee
Kaci Wilcox
Maggie McKinnis
Mamie Ainsworth
Cory Moore
Trey Deloach
Jamie Wilkinson
Jameson Dear
Jan Hedgepeth
Donna Ahlrich
Kyle McDill
Cindy Lloyd
Andrew Temple
Braley Martin
Andrea McGee
Leland Sentell
Jackson Mize
Milton Christina
Vicki Slay
Katye Reece
Derrick Layton
Allison Johnson
Chad Clarke
Kati Gaines
Nolan Ainsworth
Nate Woodruff
Beth Parker
Sheila Allred

Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Birmingham AL
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Flora MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Southaven MS
Madison MS
Petal MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Bentonia MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flora MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Bentonia MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

314
655
437
933
665
351
315
448
480
611
850
411
931
454
460
989
682
849
9717
872
949
934
623
493
955
502
854
312
326
327
937
990
667
414
494

Bib No

946
610
675
671
899
672
495
441
830
847
386
674
340
951
609
666
683
657
316
361
992
615
886
445
349
467
928
505
407
848
984
940
319
329
900
310
863
891
465
488
475
625
628
629
444
910
892
624

34
35
23
41
32
42
51
36
40
40
11
31
36
31
44
11
55
13
14
13
10
47
21
13
13
26
33
32
35
10
43
12
82
56
38

Age Gend

43
45

8
15
12
12
40
13
42
42
34
40
45
43
35

7
25
34
51
34
15
11
12
10
32
35
49
13
46
45
29
47
29
32
34
28
10
28
54
38
47
37
26
25

7

6
45
51
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Age Group

7
8
5
2

11

12

11

13

12
9

17

10

11

12

20
6
7

21
2

18
3

14

15
1

19

20

13

10

14

15
3

16
4

22

23

30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
11-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
11-14
50-59
11-14
11-14
11-14

0-10
40-49
20-29
11-14
11-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39

0-10
40-49
11-14
70-99
50-59
30-39

40-49
40-49

0-10
15-19
11-14
11-14
40-49
11-14
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39

0-10
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
15-19
11-14
11-14

0-10
30-39
30-39
40-49
11-14
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29

0-10
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29

0-10

0-10
40-49
50-59

27:06.
27:08.
27:11.
27:12.
27:20.
27:26.
27:28.
27:32.
27:38.
27:39.
27:44.
27:52.
27:55.
27:57.
28:02.
28:04.
28:10.
28:12.
28:21.
28:22.
28:34.
28:41.
28:57.

29:05.
29:06.
29:009.

29:16.
29:16.
29:24.
29:27.
29:28.
29:38.
29:42.
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Total
Time
29:45.
29:50.

29:54.
29:55.
29:57.
29:57.

30:11.
30:14.
30:21.

30:38.
30:39.
30:42.

30:52.
30:56.
30:59.
31:13.
31:20
31:28.
31:30.
31:36.
31:44
31:44.
31:45.
31:50.
31:58.
32:04.
32:18.
32:20.
32:34.
32:42.
32:52.
32:55.
33:06.

33:16.
33:29.
33:54.

34:04.
34:06.
34:18.
34:19.
34:20.
34:27.
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:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:46/M
:49/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:55/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:00/M
:01/M
:03/M
:03/M
:05/M
:06/M
:09/M
:09/M
:13/M
:15/M
:20/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:26/M
:26/M
:26/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:34/M
:35/M

Pace

:36/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:47/M
:51/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:00/M
:04/M
:06/M
:09/M
:10/M
:12/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:19/M
:21/M
:25/M
:26/M
:30/M
:33/M
:36/M
:37/M
:41/M
:43/M
:44/M
:48/M
:56/M
:58/M
:59/M
:00/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Pla

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
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Brock Breedlove
Courtney Shumpert
Vikki Channell
Michael Traylor
Becky Walker
Kaitlyn Papilan
Amy Mize

Bekah Woodruff
Tammy Stephens
Lindsay Speed
Danelle McKinnis
philip bergeron
Monique Guimbellot
Mindy Collins

Ann Travis Hutchinson
Bennett Higginbotham

Travis Hancock
Suzanne Stewart
Stewart Boone
Heath Deloach
Rhett Watkins
Thomas Boone
Ryan Walzer
Landon Tillman
Parker2 Evans
Gabe Garner
Murray Hutchinson
Bryson Ware
Jordan King
Sandi Langston
Mandy Malone
Bryan Belue
Jessica Belue
Beverly SMith
Tate Smith
Kimberly Barczak
Mary Ford

Fran McRea
Michael Tillman
Jenny Layton
Perry Deloach
Carroll Anne Mccoy
Mandy Woodward
Kim Ellis

Tucker murray
Dionna Howard
Alissa Murray
Braxton Brumfield
Sydney Olander
Abby George
Laura Wolverton
Ashley McDavid

Name
Benjamin Adcock
Brittany Furr
Josh Woodward
Joel Holden
Jackson Sharp
Wendy Moore Sharp
John Sharp
Lisa McAdory
Jennifer Tripoli
Lori Taylor

Name
Rebecca Sentell
Chris Snell
Samantha Wright
Parker Threadgill
Kira Berch
Betsy Edge
Mike Edge
Susan Godfrey
Harold Watkins
Emily Tillman

MS

MS

Madison MS
Mooreville
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Grenada MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Meridian
Long Beach MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Grenada MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
City

Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Grenada MS

308
658
926
372
913
936
864
911
428
483
885
424
388
829
497
384
927
680
890
468
640
889
918
922
998
841
496
486
917
908
426
668
669
942
941
858
466
930
921
476
469
461
684
943
898
350
897
832
916
978
442
443

Bib No

948
944
685
438
861
862
860
906
870
956

Walk

Bib No

309
331
632
987
602
879
878
420
639
923

12
36
40
34
66
10
37

44
27
44
36
43
43

13
13
45
45
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
25
38
34
28
29
42
42
37
41
55
44
44

35
28
37
29
43
31
16
15
16
16
16

Age Gend

23
25
29
27

9
41
41
36
39
30

Age Gend

28
30
23
19
31
57
58
54
40
10
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11
26
18
21

27

19
10
20
22
21

12
13
23
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

28
29

11
24
15
25
16
31
12

32

27
33

< o »

Age Group

10
13
11
12
10
28
17
34
35
36

Age Group

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

11-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69

0-10
30-39

0-10
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49

0-10
11-14
11-14
40-49
40-49
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49

0-10
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

0-10
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

20-29
30-39
20-29
15-19
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49

0-10

34:31.
34:40.
34:57.
35:12.
35:14.

35:36.
35:54.
36:01.

36:25.
36:29.
36:34.

37:02.
37:12.
37:16.
37:59.

38:20.
38:21.
38:21.

38:22.
38:23.
38:23.

38:24.
38:25.
38:58.
39:05

39:27.
39:28.
39:29.

39:36.
39:44.
40:52.
41:10.
41:11.
41:51.
41:53.
42:12.
42:54

43:48.
44:28.
44:34.
46:30

46:31.
46:33.
46:35.
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Total

Time

46:40.
46:52.
47:27.
47:30.
47:53.
47:53.
47:54.
49:19.
50:30.
54:18.
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Total

Time

32:53.
35:43.
37:05.
37:31.
37:50.
38:34.
39:02.
39:43.
40:55.
41:11.
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

15

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

17

10:
11:

11
12

12
12

08/M
11/M
16/M
21/M
22/M
25/M
29/M

:35/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

37/M
43/M
45/M
46/M
48/M
56/M
57/M
00/M
01/M
15/M
15/M
22/M
22/M

:22/M
:23/M
12:
12:

23/M
23/M

:23/M
:23/M
12:
12:
12:

23/M
24/M
34/M

:36/M
12:
12:
12:

43/M
44/M
44/M

:44/M
12:
12:

45/M
46/M

:49/M
13:
:17/M
13:
13:
13:

11/M

17/M
30/M
31/M

:37/M
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

50/M
08/M
21/M
23/M
00/M
00/M

:01/M
15:

02/M

Pace
03/M
07/M
18/M
19/M
27/M
27/M
27/M
55/M
17/M

:31/M

Pace
36/M
31/M

:58/M
:06/M
12:
12:
:35/M
:49/M
13:
13:

12/M
26/M

12/M
17/M



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89

91
92
93
94

96

Justin Brooks
Stephanie Champion
Anna Owens

Kim Wilcox

Tera Eichelberger
Morgan Tullis
Jeremy Tullis
Tracey Watts
Jenna Benge
Dustin Benge

Ed Sentell
Tineka Silk
Jacob Lewis
Renee Brumfield
Amy Temple

Cara Chism
Carole Hutchison
Mike See

Ellen See

Keith Breedlove
Cammie Breedlove
Leah Clemons
Katie Sanders
Kimberly Best
Megan Toms
Veronica Carpenter
Tobi Miller
Justin Bennett
Kai Grillis

Kim Simmonds
Melissa Baudier
Bailey Baudier
Molly Kuhn
Kendall Kuhn
Melissa Lewis
Jeff Lewis

Sally Cooper
Jodi Darnell
Bart Harrison
Nicole Shows
Cathy Plunkett
Cory Bowles
kelly Bowles
Amanda Boyington
Nan Dear

Glen Dear
Barbara Sentell
Rosiland Smith
Chloe Smith
LaDonna Thompson
Carolyn Wolverton
Amy Bergeron
Christi Hollingshead
Suzanne Hollingshead
Denice Perkins
Elthea Harrison
JO LYNN TAYLOR
mandy rogers
paul rogers

Ben Rogers

Jenna Nassar
John Evans
Camille Evans
Leah Addison
Elizabeth Guiffria
Tim Deyton

Lisa Tanner
Martha Falvey
Lisa Hodges
Dorothy Crockett
Jim Crockett
Jennifer Crane
Maggie Heath
Elise Bingham
Brenda Cofer
Katherine Terry
Libby Weigand
Ann Cox

Emily Harrington
Joanna Davis
kelly Therrell
Kathrina Pound
Karlie Vineyard
Sacia Findlay
Deborah Brown
Bill Brown

Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ethel MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Madison MS
Fort Worth TX
Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

367
630
631
617
981
634
635
601
693
694
364
366
620
833
478
996
997
914
915
307
305
435
681
962
963
391
395
345
343
947
882
884
661
660
618
619
690
462
402
871
988
500
499
400
504
503
365
376
377
659
440
317
380
909
492
401
696
396
397
398
964
1000
999
362
456
446
991
925
670
341
342
374
375
839
692
840
410
482
418
612
404
363
957
954
369
370

30
46
45
53
22
31

44
27
30
71
28
12
45
27
25
46
42
46

38
29
26

27
40
41
31
24
49
39
13
12

48
50
55
28
53
42
57
41
37
35
53

68
42

51
43
37
42
45
42
60
52
55

24
28
49
51
34
34
42
44
49
44
69
71
29
31
54
59

37
35
36
35
35
36
11
33
54
60

e s T e B T B T T T T B L B B - B L T - s B B e T B B B B T B L B L T B T B T e B T B B T B T T B T B B L T B L T - B T o R L B TR i < I B B B B B B 4

= =

[

[

[

[
WTdWNRFE BT WU R WWBSMNONNREDONODD-IRFE OWOWWOUANUJO B RO R &DBWWNDWwWwN RPN

[

= e
N oY U

[

-
U O 0O U O

=R e
N W o

= e el e e e
P Wdwo s WNRE N OO

30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
70-99
20-29
11-14
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
11-14
11-14

0-10
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49

0-10
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
70-99
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
11-14
30-39
50-59
60-69

42:
42
42
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44 :
44:
44:
44 :
44:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:

47

17.
25.
26.
53.
59.
39.
41.
46.
56.
56.
17.
28.
40.
40.
40.
49.
50.
52.
53.

54

57.
10.
17.
18.
20.
27.
30.
35.
38.
38.
52.
52.

05.
33.
:35.
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:

39.
39.

42

04.
05.
29.
30.
32.
55.
59.
00.

20.
22.
32.

39.
40.
42.
58.

02.
28.
49.
50.
53.
54.
02.
04.
06.
09.
23.
24.
28.
42.
58.
00.

12.
13.
25.

28.
29.
35.
37.
34.
36.
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13:

13

14

14
14

14

14

15

15

15
15

15

15

16

16

16

17
17

17
17

17
17

38/M

:41/M
13:
13:
13:

41/M
50/M
52/M

:05/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

05/M
07/M
10/M
10/M

:17/M
:21/M
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

25/M
25/M
25/M
27/M
28/M
28/M
29/M
29/M
30/M
34/M
36/M
37/M

:37/M
14:

40/M

:41/M
14:
14:
15:
15:

42/M
43/M
03/M
07/M

:07/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:22/M
15:
15:
:23/M
:29/M
15:
15:
15:

11/M
11/M
20/M
21/M

22/M
22/M

30/M
31/M
38/M

:39/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:54/M
15:
15:
15:
15:

39/M
47/M
48/M
48/M

55/M
55/M
59/M
59/M

:01/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

01/M
02/M
07/M
07/M
08/M
17/M
24/M
24 /M
25/M
25/M
28/M
28/M

:29/M
16:
16:

30/M
54 /M

:54/M
16:
17:
17:

55/M
00/M
05/M

:06/M
:06/M
17:
17:

10/M
10/M

:14/M
:15/M
17:
17:

15/M
15/M

:17/M
:18/M
17:
17:

36/M
37/M



97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106

Kim Kremser
Dave Kremser
Tiffany Snell
Sara Carpenter

Name
Lauren Mitchell
Charlotte Travis
Dickie Travis
Johnathan Hollingshead
Christy Saxton
Lauren Gholson

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

City
Jackson

Picayune
Picayune

Madison
Canton
Canton

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

641
643
330
979

Bib No

455
649
650
993
656
662

32
32
29
38

Age Gend

29
65
66
43
37
30

o R

o]

oM R A

18

17
19

Age Group

18

20
21

30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39

20-29
60-69
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39

e

:00:40.
:04:29.
:04:35.
:04:36.

56:12.
56:13.
56:24.
56:51.

oo N W

Total

Time

56:55.
59:07.

I N )]

18:

18

18:
19:
19:
:48/M
:50/M
20:

20

08/M

:08/M
18:
18:

12/M
20/M

Pace
22/M
04/M
34/M

50/M



March 4 April
Age Group Results

March 30, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Mary Francis Taylor

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Charlotte McClellan

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Carol Vice

Female 10 and under

Place Name
1 Mamie Ainsworth
2 Kaitlyn Papilan
3 Bekah Woodruff
4 Ann Travis Hutchinson
5 Perry Deloach

Female 11 to 14

Place Name
1 Elle Muirhead
2 Cady Lloyd
3 Jamie McGee
4 Mary Michael Evans
5 Jamie Ahlrich
6 Olivia Deslatte
7 Carley Ahlrich
8 Haylie Best
9 Emily Shows
10 Kacie Vineyard
11 Rylee McGee
12 Sydney Hodges
13 Rachel Wolverton
14 Kaci Wilcox
15 Maggie McKinnis

Female 15 to 19

Place Name

1 Anna Edge
Scarlettlh Hodges
Jenna Walzee
Sydney Olander
Abby George
Laura Wolverton
Ashley McDavid

g oUW N

Female 20 to 29

City
Flora MS

City

City
Madison MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS

Bib No

422

Bib No

378

Bib No

995

Bib No

445
936
911
497
469

Bib No

935
939
447
985
850
989
849
977
872
955
899
672
441
615
886

Bib No

881
671
992
916
978
442
443

i 3 3
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Age
11
12
14
12
11
11
13
14
13
13
12
12
13
11
12

Age
17
15
15
15
16
16
16

Overall

8

Overall

29

Overall

48

Overall

124
154
156
163
189

Overall

22
32
37
52
76
81
83
84
85
90
105
106
108
122
123

Overall

45
104
121
197
198
199
200

Total

Time Pace
20:37.5 6:39/M
Total

Time Pace
23:41.0 7:38/M
Total

Time Pace
25:44.1 8:18/M
Total

Time Pace
31:36.4 10:12/M
35:23.4 11:25/M
35:54.7 11:35/M
37:02.2 11:57/M
41:11.3 13:17/M
Total

Time Pace
22:39.7 7:18/M
24:05.5 7:46/M
24:51.7 8:01/M
26:01.0 8:24/M
27:44.2 8:57/M
28:04.4 9:03/M
28:12.1 9:06/M
28:21.7 9:09/M
28:22.1 9:09/M
29:05.5 9:23/M
29:55.7 9:39/M
29:57.3 9:40/M
30:08.7 9:43/M
31:28.9 10:09/M
31:30.4 10:10/M
Total

Time Pace
25:37.3 8:16/M
29:54.8 9:39/M
31:20.5 10:06/M
46:30.3 15:00/M
46:31.7 15:00/M
46:33.5 15:01/M
46:35.1 15:02/M

Total
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Place

W - oy Ul W

9
10
11
12
13

Name

Lindsey DeLoach
Mary Kathryn Duke
Emily Crosswhite
Susan Holden
Jennifer Allred
Jennifer Fox
Katie Murphey
Milton Christina
Kati Gaines
Lindsay Speed
Jessica Belue
Mandy Woodward
Brittany Furr

Female 30 to 39

Place

W - oy Ul W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name

Brandi Barker
Jill Murphey
Marci Williams
Melina Engel
Catherine Cobb
Linden Barefield
Jenny Woodruff
Bethany Berry
Andrea Edwards
Felicia Carter
Angela Traylor
Julia Woods
Leslie Hosford
Randa Gordon
Casee Rhodus

Amy Jones

Amy Palmer
Collin Hutchinson
Connie Walker
Cathy Lewis
Braley Martin
Andrea McGee
Katye Reece
Allison Johnson
Courtney Shumpert
Amy Mize

Sandi Langston
Mandy Malone
Kimberly Barczak
Carroll Anne Mccoy
Kim Ellis

Alissa Murray
Lisa McAdory
Jennifer Tripoli
Lori Taylor

Female 40 to 49

Place

W oUW N

©o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name

Tammy Jackson
Jennifer Penton
Elizabeth Boone
Andrea Tyre
Katie Sullivan
Stephanie Peets
Karen Googe
Darline Davis
Sissy Lynn

Shan Hawkins
Stacy Cofield
Jamie Wilkinson
Jan Hedgepeth
Donna Ahlrich
Cindy Lloyd
Beth Parker
Vikki Channell
Tammy Stephens
Danelle McKinnis
Monique Guimbellot
Mindy Collins
Suzanne Stewart
Beverly SMith
Mary Ford

Jenny Layton
Dionna Howard

City
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Southaven MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Petal MS
Madison MS
Bentonia MS
Flora MS
Flora MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Bentonia MS
Mooreville MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Long Beach MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flora MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Bib No

983
385
626
437
623
502
683
891
629
483
669
684
944

Bib No

336
653
960
938
333
439
912
436
961
903
371
387
655
411
454
854
312
494
609
657
329
900
488
625
658
864
908
426
858
461
943
897
906
870
956

Bib No

663
406
351
480
611
946
610
847
674
340
951
928
407
848
940
892
926
428
885
388
829
680
942
466
476
350

Age
29
22
25
23
21
26
25
28
25
27
29
28
25

Age
34
34
35

33
35
39
30

39
34
32
35
31
31
33

38
35
34
32
34
38
37
36
37
38
34
37
35
37
31
36
39

Age
43
41
42
40
40
43
45
42
40
45
43
49
46
45
47
45
40
44
44
43
43
45
42
41
44
43

Overall

49
59
64
68
88
91
117
138
144
158
181
191
202

Overall

16
17
23
27
30
31
34
39
46
50
56
57
67
77
79
92
93
100
115
118
134
135
140
142
150
155
178
179
184
190
192
195
208
209
210

Overall

41

58

71

74

75
101
102
110
112
113
114
127
129
130
132
147
151
157
159
16l
162
166
182
185
188
194

25:
26:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
33:
34:

39:
41 :
46:

T

21:
21:

22

23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
29:

29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
38:
39:
39:
41:
42:
44:
49:
50:
54:

T

25:
26:
27:
27:
27:
29:
29:
30:
30:

30:
31:
31:

32:
34:
34:
36:

36:
36:
37:

39:
41 :
43:

Time
44.
31.
55.
11.
57.

52.
13.
06.
:19.
27.
53.
52.

otal
Time
57.
58.
:40.

58.
03.
18.
02.

55.
21.
26.

52.
57.
09.
:15.
42.
42.
56.
42.
52.
29.
59.
40.

58.
05.
31.
51.
12.
28.
19.
30.
18.

otal
Time
17.
28.
26.
38.
39.
45.
50.
14.
31.

39.
45.
58.
:04.
20.
20.
57.
01.
:25.
34.
59.
59.
:28.
36.
10.
48.
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Pace
:18/M
:33/M
:41/M
:46/M
:20/M
:23/M
:57/M
43/M
00/M
43/M
144/M
31/M
07/M

Pace

:05/M
:05/M
:19/M
:33/M
:44/M
:45/M
:50/M
:05/M
:16/M
:22/M
:30/M
:32/M
:45/M
:59/M
:01/M
:24/M
:26/M
:35/M
:54/M
:59/M
:33/M
:36/M
:48/M
:58/M
:11/M
:29/M
:34/M
:36/M
:45/M
:30/M
:37/M
:21/M
:55/M
:17/M
:31/M

Pace

:09/M
:32/M
:51/M
:55/M
:55/M
:36/M
:37/M
:45/M
:51/M
:53/M
:53/M
:15/M
:19/M
:21/M
:26/M
:05/M
:16/M
:37/M
:45/M
:48/M
:56/M
:15/M
:44/M
:46/M
:17/M
:08/M



27 Wendy Moore Sharp

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Diane Adcock
2 Vicki Slay
3 Sheila Allred
4 Fran McRea

Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Becky Walker

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Ryan Henderson

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Bryan Lagg

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Jim Alvis

Male 10 and under

Place Name

1 Conner Ware
John David Hanbery
Ryan Cofield
Lawson Williams
Daniel Lynn
Bryce DeLoach
Jackson Mize
Nolan Ainsworth
Nate Woodruff
Jackson Sharp

O W W IO U W N
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Male 11 to 14

Place Name

1 Josh Cofield

2 Cody Swanson

3 Harrison McKinnis
4 John Mackey Mitchell
5 Gabe Wilcox

6 Parker Trawick

7 Brayden Brumfield
8 Zack Perkins

9 Chip Purviance

10 Jameson Dear

11 Brock Breedlove
12 Bennett Higginbotham
13 Travis Hancock

14 Heath Deloach

15 Rhett Watkins

16 Thomas Boone

17 Ryan Walzer

18 Landon Tillman

19 Parker2 Evans
20 Gabe Garner
21 Murray Hutchinson
22 Bryson Ware

Male 15 to 19

Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Jackson MS

City
Madison MS

City
Madison MS

City
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Grenada MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

862

Bib No

316
465
624
930

Bib No

913

Bib No

673

Bib No

965

Bib No

450

Bib No

487
373
949
327
675
666
863
444
910
861

Bib No

950
836
887
866
616
982
831
493
990
505
308
384
927
468
640
889
918
922
998
841
496
486

41

Age
51
54
51
55
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o
o o

3
w
o o

d
w
w |0

RN 16}
D

—
© oV O WO O W

Age
12
12
14
13
11
14
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

206

Overall

119
139
148
186

Overall

153

Overall

1

Overall

4

Overall

13

Overall

14
43
86
95
103
116
137
145
146
205

Overall

7
15
19
20
21
54
63
89
97

128

149

164

165

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

47:53.7

Total
Time
30:59.
33:16.
34:27.

o W O W

Total
Time
35:14.0

Total
Time
17:08.4

Total
Time
19:42.6

Total
Time
21:20.1

Total
Time
21:37.
25:22.
28:34
29:16.
29:53.
30:46.
33:06.
34:18.
34:19.
47:53.

B W N WO W W

Total
Time
20:27.
21:38.
22:27.
22:30.
22:39.
26:19.
26:55.
29:04.
29:27.
31:50.
34:31.
37:12.
37:16.
38:20.
38:21.
38:21.
38:22.

38:23.
38:23.
38:24.

ook OFOONU WOoWwOoO WwOoWwWwwwwo o Ul

Total

15:27/M

Pace
10:00/M
10:44/M
11:07/M
12:49/M

Pace
11:22/M

Pace
5:32/M

Pace
6:21/M

Pace
6:53/M

Pace
:58/M
:11/M
:13/M
:26/M
:38/M
:55/M
10:41/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
15:27/M

0 VYW

©

Pace

:36/M
:59/M
:15/M
:15/M
:18/M
:29/M
:41/M
:23/M
:30/M
:16/M
:08/M
:00/M
:01/M
122/M
:22/M
122/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
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Place
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Name

Walker Carter
Christopher Adcock
Dillon Stroope
Drew Miller

Nolan Ahlrich
Grant Gilliam
Braxton Brumfield

Male 20 to 29

Place

W J oUW N

9
10
11
12

Name

Keith Nobles
Chad Crosswhite
Kyle McDill
Andrew Temple
Leland Sentell
Chad Clarke
Jordan King
Bryan Belue
Tucker murray
Benjamin Adcock
Josh Woodward
Joel Holden

Male 30 to 39

Place

W - oy U W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

John Rings

Brad Barker
Joel Neely

Wade Taylor
Hollis Purviance
Daniel Malone
Brent Cobb
Clint Brown
Luke Grogan
Timothy Bermond
Brooks Taylor
Rob DeLoach
Jeremy Flint
Wint McGee

TJ Williams
Trey Woods

Eddy Addison
Cory Moore

Trey Deloach
Michael Traylor
philip bergeron

Male 40 to 49

Place

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

David Simmonds
Jeff Hollingshead
David Strickland
Keith Parker
Ronnie Falvey
David Engel
Kenneth Villeret
Dan Papilan

Jack Muirhead
Chad Hutchinson
Joe Collins
Derrick Layton
Stewart Boone
Tate Smith
Michael Tillman
John Sharp

Male 50 to 59

Place

o U WN

Name

Alan Brunson
Brad Peets
Robert Watson
Paul Pruitt
Robert Jackson
Kendall Adcock

City
Canton
Madison
Brighton
Madison
Madison
Clinton
Madison

City
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Madison
Madison
Madison
Brandon
Brandon
Canton
Madison
Madison
Madison

City
Madison
Madison
Madison
Flora M
Brandon
Canton
Madison
Madison
Canton
Canton
Canton
Madison
Birmingh
Ridgelan
Madison
Madison
Brandon
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

City
Madison
Flowood
Canton
Madison
Madison
Canton
Ridgelan
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Meridian
Grenada
Madison

City
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Vicksbur
Madison

Bib No Age

MS 980 16
MS 651 17
TN 902 19
MS 394 17
MS 851 15
MS 901 19
MS 832 16
Bib No Age

MS 409 29
MS 627 27
MS 984 29
MS 319 29
MS 310 28
MS 628 26
MS 917 25
MS 668 28
MS 898 29
MS 948 23
MS 685 29
MS 438 27
Bib No Age

MS 652 37
MS 337 37
MS 986 37
S 423 30
MS 415 38
MS 501 34
MS 332 36
MS 828 33
MS 613 31
MS 412 38
MS 314 34
MS 665 32
am AL 448 36
d Ms 931 36
MS 326 35
MS 386 34
MS 361 34
MS 349 32
MS 467 35
MS 372 34
MS 424 36
Bib No Age

MS 920 48
MS 382 49
MS 896 47
MS 895 45
MS 924 49
MS 933 41
d MS 460 44
MS 934 47
MS 937 43
MS 495 40
MS 830 42
MS 475 47
MS 890 45
MS 941 42
MS 921 44
MS 860 41
Bib No Age

MS 975 58
MS 945 52
MS 405 55
MS 929 53
g MS 664 53
MS 315 51

Overall

10
18
24
60
196

Overall
12
26

131
133
136
143
177
180
193
201
203
204

Overall

2

9
11
25
28
33
35
38
40
65
66
70
73
78
94
111
120
125
126
152
160

Overall

5
44
53
61
62
69
80
87
96
107
109
141
167
183
187
207

Overall
36
42
47
51
55
72

Time
18:44.
20:19.
21:009.
22:26
22:47.
26:31.
44:34.
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Total
Time
21:14.
23:14.
32:18.
32:34.
32:55
34:04
38:25.
39:26.
42:54.
46:40
47:27.
47:30.
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Total
Time
18:35.
21:04.
21:009.
22:56.
23:37.
24:09.
24:50.
24:58.
25:12.
26:59.
27:06.
27:20.
27:32.
27:55.
29:16.
30:21.
31:13.
31:44.
31:44.
35:12.
36:29.
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Total
Time
20:02.
25:35.
26:03.
26:32.
26:36.
27:12.
28:02.
28:41.
29:24.
29:57.
30:11.

38:00.
39:29.
40:52.
47:54.
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Total
Time
24:51.
25:19.
25:40.
25:57.
26:20.
27:28.
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10:
10:

10

10:
12:

12

13:

15

15:
15:
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Pace
:03/M
:33/M
:49/M
:14/M
:21/M
:33/M
:23/M

Pace
:51/M
:30/M
25/M
30/M
:37/M
59/M
24/M
:43/M
50/M
:03/M
18/M
19/M

Pace

:00/M
:48/M
:49/M
:24/M
:37/M
:47/M
:01/M
:03/M
:08/M
$42/M
:45/M
:49/M
:53/M
:00/M
:26/M
:47/M
:04/M
:14/M
:14/M
:21/M
:46/M

Pace

:28/M
:15/M
:24/M
:34/M
:35/M
:46/M
:03/M
:15/M
129/M
:40/M
:44/M
:56/M
:15/M
:44/M
:11/M
:27/M

Pace

:01/M
:10/M
:17/M
:22/M
:30/M
:52/M



Kent Boothe
David Dickson

Male 70 and over

Place

1

Walk

Name
Peter Miazza

Female Overall Winners

Place

1

Name
Rebecca Sentell

Female Masters Winners

Place

1

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place

Name
Betsy Edge

Name
Susan Godfrey

Female 10 and under

Place

Name

Emily Tillman
Kendall Kuhn
Chloe Smith

Female 11 to 14

Place

Name

Bailey Baudier
Molly Kuhn
Karlie Vineyard

Female 20 to 29

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Samantha Wright
Tera Eichelberger
Jenna Benge
Tineka Silk

Amy Temple

Cara Chism

Leah Clemons
Katie Sanders
Kimberly Best
Megan Toms

Kai Grillis
Jodi Darnell
Jenna Nassar
Jennifer Crane
Katherine Terry
Tiffany Snell
Lauren Mitchell

Female 30 to 39

Place
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Name

Kira Berch
Morgan Tullis
Cammie Breedlove
Melissa Baudier
kelly Bowles
Amanda Boyington
Amy Bergeron
Leah Addison

Flora MS
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
City
Grenada MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
City
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
City
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

682
414

Bib No

667

Bib No

309

Bib No

879

Bib No

420

Bib No

923
660
3717

Bib No

884
661
957

Bib No

632
981
693
366
478
996
435
681
962
963
343
462
964
374
840
330
455

Bib No

602
634
305
882
499
400
317
362

55
56

Age
82

Age
13
12
11

Age
23
22
27

27
25
29
26
28
27
24
28
28
29
23
29
29

Age
31
31
38
39
37
35
37
34

82
99

Overall

98

Overall

1

Overall

6

Overall

8

Overall

10
44
59

Overall

42
43
93

Overall

3
15
19
22
25
26
32
33
34
35
39
48
71
82
86
99

101

Overall

5
16
31
41
53
54
62
74

28:10.4
29:38.9

T

otal
Time

29:28.8

T

otal
Time

32:53.4

T

otal
Time

38:34.9

T

otal
Time

39:43.1

T

otal
Time

41:11.6
47:05.5
49:00.4

T

otal
Time

46:52.6
47:05.1
53:35.3

T

37:
42:
43:
44:
44:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
47:
50:
52:
53:
56:
56:

T

37:
43:
44:
46:
48:
48:
49:
50:

otal
Time
05.
59.
56.

40.
49.
10.
17.
18.
20.
38.
39.
28.
28.
02.
24.
55.

otal
Time

50.

57.
52.
05.
29.
22.
53.
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9
9

9

10

12

12

13
15
15

15
15
17

11:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
15:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:

12:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

:05/M
:34/M

Pace
:30/M

Pace
:36/M

Pace
126/M

Pace
:49/M

Pace

:17/M
:11/M
:48/M

Pace

:07/M
:11/M
:17/M

Pace

58/M
52/M
10/M
21/M
25/M
27/M
34/M
36/M
37/M
:37/M
43/M
22/M
17/M
55/M
06/M
12/M
22/M

Pace

12/M
05/M
30/M
07/M
31/M
38/M
55/M
25/M



9 Elizabeth Guiffria
10 Maggie Heath

11 Libby Weigand

12 Ann Cox

13 Emily Harrington
14 Joanna Davis

15 kelly Therrell
16 Kathrina Pound
17 Sacia Findlay

18 Kim Kremser

19 Sara Carpenter
20 Christy Saxton
21 Lauren Gholson

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Stephanie Champion
2 Anna Owens
3 Tracey Watts
4 Renee Brumfield
5 Carole Hutchison
6 Ellen See
7 Veronica Carpenter
8 Tobi Miller
9 Kim Simmonds
10 Melissa Lewis
11 Nicole Shows
12 Rosiland Smith
13 Carolyn Wolverton
14 Christi Hollingshead
15 Suzanne Hollingshead
16 Denice Perkins
17 Lisa Tanner
18 Martha Falvey
19 Lisa Hodges

Female 50 to 59

Place Name

1 Kim Wilcox
Sally Cooper
Cathy Plunkett
Nan Dear
LaDonna Thompson
JO LYNN TAYLOR
mandy rogers
Camille Evans
Elise Bingham
Brenda Cofer
Deborah Brown
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Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Barbara Sentell
2 Elthea Harrison
3 Dorothy Crockett
4 Charlotte Travis

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Chris Snell

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Mike Edge

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Ed Sentell

Jackson

Ridgeland MS

MS

Fort Worth

Canton MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
City
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS

Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Madison MS
City
Ethel MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Picayune MS
City
Madison MS
City
Madison MS
City
Madison MS

456
375
410
482
418
612
404
363
954
641
979
656
662

Bib No

630
631
601
833
997
915
391
395
947
618
871
376
440
380
909
492
991
925
670

Bib No

617
690
988
504
659
696
396
999
839
692
369

Bib No

365
401
341
649

Bib No

331

Bib No

878

Bib No

364

34
31
37
35
36
35
35
36
33
32

37
30

Age
46
45
44
45
46
46
40
41
49
48
42
42
43
42
45
42
44
49
44

Age
53
55
57
53
51
52
55
51
54

54

Age
68
60
69
65

Age
30

Age
58

Age
71

75
83
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
97
100
105
106

Overall

12
13
18
24
27
29
36
37
40
45
50
58
61
63
64
65
77
78
79

Overall

14
47
51
55
60
67
68
73
84
85
95

Overall

57
66
80
102

Overall

2

Overall

7

Overall

21

50:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
56:
56:
:04:
:04:

Total

Time
25.
26.
46.
:40.
50.
53.
27.
30.
38.

42:
42:
43:

44

44:
44:
45:
45:
46:
47:
47:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
51:
51:
51:

Total

Time
53.
38.
00.
30.
le.
42.
58.
50.
58.

42:
47:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
52:

54:

Total

Time
55.
40.
23.
07.

48:
49:
52:
59:

Total
Time

54.
42.
12.
13.
25.
27.
28.
29.
37.
12.
51.
35.
36.

42.
59.
20.
32.
33.
39.
04.

09.

34.
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35:43.5

Total
Time

39:02.6

Total
Time

44:17.2

16:
:00/M
17:
17:
17:

17

17

20

14
14
14

15

16

13

15

25/M

10/M
10/M
14/M

:15/M
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
:50/M
20:

15/M
15/M
18/M
08/M
20/M

50/M

Pace
13:
13:

41/M
41/M

:07/M
:25/M
:28/M
14:
14:
14:

29/M
40/M
41/M

:03/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
:29/M
16:

20/M
23/M
48/M
55/M
59/M
59/M
01/M
28/M

30/M

Pace
:50/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
l6:
17:
17:
17:

22/M
29/M
39/M
54/M
02/M
07/M
24/M
05/M
06/M
36/M

Pace
:47/M
16:
16:
19:

01/M
54/M
04/M

Pace
11:

31/M

Pace
12:

35/M

Pace
14:

17/M



Male 11 to 14

Place Name
1 Jacob Lewis

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Parker Threadgill

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Ben Rogers
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Justin Brooks
2 Jeremy Tullis
3 Dustin Benge
4 Keith Breedlove
5 Justin Bennett
6 Dave Kremser

Male 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Harold Watkins
Mike See
Cory Bowles
John Evans
Tim Deyton
Johnathan Hollingshead
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Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Jeff Lewis
2 Bart Harrison
3 Glen Dear
4 paul rogers

Male 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Bill Brown
2 Dickie Travis

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 Jim Crockett

City
Ridgeland MS

City
Clinton MS

City
Madison MS

City

Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Picayune MS

City
Madison MS

Bib No

620

Bib No

987

Bib No

398

Bib No

367
635
694
307
345
643

Bib No

639
914
500
1000
446
993

Bib No

619
402
503
397

Bib No

370
650

Bib No

342

Age
30
33
30
35
31
32

Age
40
42
41
49
42
43

Age
50
53
53
56

Age
60
66

Age
71

Overall

23

Overall

4

Overall

70

Overall

11
17
20
30
38
98

Overall

9
28
52
72
76

104

Overall

46
49
56
69

Overall

96
103

Overall

81

:04:29.

Total
Time
44:40.3

Total
Time
37:31.1

Total
Time
50:02.1

Total
Time
42:17.
43:41.
43:56.
44:54.
45:35.
56:13.
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Total
Time
40:55.
44:52.
48:04.
50:49.
51:02
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Total
Time
47:35.
47:39.
48:32.
49:59.
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Total
Time
54:36.1

:00:40.3

Total
Time
52:24.8

Pace
14:25/M

Pace
12:06/M

Pace
16:08/M

Pace
13:38/M
14:05/M
14:10/M
14:29/M
14:42/M
18:08/M

Pace
13:12/M
14:28/M
15:30/M
16:24/M
16:28/M
20:48/M

Pace
15:21/M
15:22/M
15:39/M
16:07/M

Pace
17:37/M
19:34/M

Pace
16:54/M



March 4 April
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

March 30, 2013
Time 2 Run
Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Parker Layton Madison MS 477 10 M 1 10-12 4:58.2 4:58/M

2 Sarah Liza Stockett Madison MS 970 9 F 1 7-9 5:28.5 5:28/M

3 justin bergeron Madison MS 425 10 M 2 10-12 5:33.0 5:33/M

4 Sally Claire Stockett Madison MS 969 9 F 2 7- 9 5:42.8 5:42/M

5 Chloe Carter Canton MS 904 9 F 3 7-9 6:01.8 6:01/M

6 Meredith Jolitz Madison MS 972 9 F 4 7- 9 6:23.7 6:23/M

7 Gunnar Swanson Madison MS 838 6 M 1 0- 6 6:26.4 6:26/M

8 Banks Brummett Madison MS 874 6 M 2 0-6 6:31.2 6:31/M

9 Garner Wall Madison MS 873 13 M 1 13-15 6:35.4 6:35/M
10 Jacob Grogan Canton MS 614 5 M 3 0-6 6:38.4 6:38/M
11 Terrance Jr Myles Canton MS 994 13 M 2 13-15 6:38.7 6:38/M
12 Cooper Johnson Bentonia MS 834 6 M 4 0- 6 6:50.0 6:50/M
13 Jake Johnson Bentonia MS 835 3 M 5 0- 6 6:55.2 6:55/M
14 Julia Lynn Ridgeland MS 676 6 F 1 0-6 6:59.6 6:59/M
15 Ethan Barker Madison MS 338 8 M 1 7-9 7:01.9 7:01/M
16 Avery Addison Brandon MS 463 8 F 5 7- 9 7:10.0 7:10/M
17 Warren Hutchinson Madison MS 498 6 M 6 0- 6 7:11.4 7:11/M
18 Greta Williams Ridgeland MS 959 7 F 6 7- 9 7:13.4 7:13/M
19 Drew Williams Madison MS 648 9 M 2 7- 9 7:24.3 7:24/M
20 Trouard Grace Flowood MS 354 10 F 1 10-12 7:36.3 7:36/M
21 James Cobb Madison MS 334 4 M 7 0- 6 7:40.5 7:40/M
22 Maley Malone Canton MS 427 5 F 2 0- 6 7:47.1 7:47/M
23 Sydney Tullis Madison MS 637 8 F 7 7- 9 7:53.3 7:53/M
24 Ansley Jones Madison MS 856 9 F 8 7- 9 7:55.6 7:55/M
25 Olivia Tullis Madison MS 636 8 F 9 7- 9 7:58.3 7:58/M
26 Samuel Stockett Madison MS 971 9 M 3 7-9 8:00.0 8:00/M
27 Annie Hamilton Madison MS 853 8 F 10 7- 9 8:07.2 8:07/M
28 John Riley North Madison MS 973 6 M 8 0- 6 8:44.9 8:44/M
29 Emily Barker Madison MS 339 5 F 3 0- 6 9:30.0 9:30/M
30 Austin Addison Madison MS 464 5 M 9 0- 6 9:37.2 9:37/M
31 Jameson Kremser Madison MS 642 5 M 10 0- 6 9:39.1 9:39/M
32 kate wesson Ridgeland MS 843 38 F 1 16-99 11:02.4 11:02/M
33 Reese Grogan Canton MS 869 2 F 4 0- 6 11:40.4 11:40/M
34 Matthew Cobb Madison MS 335 2 M 11 0- 6 13:51.5 13:51/M
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March 4 April
Fun Run

Age Group Results

March 30, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female 6 and under

Place Name
1 Julia Lynn
2 Maley Malone
3 Emily Barker
4 Reese Grogan

Female 7 to 9

Place Name

Sarah Liza Stockett
Sally Claire Stockett
Chloe Carter
Meredith Jolitz
Avery Addison

Greta Williams
Sydney Tullis
Ansley Jones

Olivia Tullis

Annie Hamilton
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Female 10 to 12

Place Name
1 Trouard Grace

Female 16 and over

Place Name
1 kate wesson

Male 6 and under

Place Name

1 Gunnar Swanson
Banks Brummett
Jacob Grogan
Cooper Johnson
Jake Johnson
Warren Hutchinson
James Cobb
John Riley North
Austin Addison
Jameson Kremser
Matthew Cobb
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Male 7 to 9

Place Name
1 Ethan Barker
2 Drew Williams
3 Samuel Stockett

Male 10 to 12

City
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Canton MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Flowood MS

City
Ridgeland MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Bentonia MS
Bentonia MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Bib No

676
427
339
869

Bib No

970
969
904
972
463
959
637
856
636
853

Bib No

354

Bib No

843

Bib No

838
874
614
834
835
498
334
973
464
642
335

Bib No

338
648
971
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Age
10

Age
38

>
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Overall

14
22
29
33

Overall

2
4
5
6
16
18
23
24
25
27

Overall

20

Overall

32

Overall

7

8
10
12
13
17
21
28
30
31
34

Overall

15
19
26

1

[

Total

Time
:28.
$42.
:01
:23.
:10.
:13.
:53

:58.
:07.
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Total
Time
7:36.3

Total
Time
1:02.4

Total

Time
:26.
:31.

:50.
:55.
11,
140
144,
:37.
:39.
:51.
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Total
Time
7:01.9
7:24.3
8:00.0

Total

1

1

[

Pace
6:59/M
7:47/M
9:30/M
1:40/M

Pace

:28/M
:42/M
:01/M
:23/M
:10/M
:13/M
:53/M
:55/M
:58/M
:07/M
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Pace
7:36/M

Pace
1:02/M

Pace

:26/M
:31/M
:38/M
:50/M
:55/M
:11/M
:40/M
:44/M
:37/M
:39/M
:51/M
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Pace
7:01/M
7:24/M
8:00/M
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Place
1
2

Name
Parker Layton
justin bergeron

Male 13 to 15

Place

Name
Garner Wall
Terrance Jr Myles

City
Madison MS
Madison MS

City
Madison MS
Canton MS

477
425

Bib No

873
994

Age

10

Overall

9
11

4:58.2
5:33.0

Total
Time
6:35.4
6:38.7

4:58/M
5:33/M

Pace
6:35/M
6:38/M



